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Model EURO-ST-200W

Battery Capacity

Material

Installation Height

Solar Panel

Discharge Time

Working Mode

Charge Time

LED Qty

IP Rating

Life Time ( H )

Working Temperature

Product Size(mm)

Solar Panel Size ( mm )

EURO-ST-300W EURO-ST-500W
ABS+GLASS

Polysilicon 5V12W
Remote control + Light control

75PCS/5054

>30000hrs
240*278*15

3.2V/10000MA
100W

12-15hrs

6-8hrs
IP66

-10° C〜+60℃
350*290*15

ABS+GLASS
Polysilicon 5V20W

Remote control + Light control

90PCS/5054
>30000hrs

270*315*15
3.2V/15000MA

200W
12-15hrs
6-8hrs
IP66

-10° C〜+60℃
450*350*15

3.2V/20000MA

ABS+GLASS

300W

Polysilicon 5V25W

12-15hrs

Remote control + Light control

6-8hrs

126PCS/5054

IP66

>30000hrs

-10° C〜+60℃

295*342*15

530*350*15

Features:

Easy Installation 
High-quality LED chips
Include with Solar Panel
Can be mounted on a wall or pole
Turn on at dusk and turn o� at dawn

SOLAR LIGHT 


