## SOLAR LIGHT



## **Features:**

- Easy Installation
- High-quality LED chips
- Include with Solar Panel
- Can be mounted on a wall or pole
- Turn on at dusk and turn off at dawn

## **TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS**

Model	EURO-ST-200W	EURO-ST-300W	EURO-ST-500W
Material	ABS+GLASS	ABS+GLASS	ABS+GLASS
Solar Panel	Polysilicon 5V12W	Polysilicon 5V20W	Polysilicon 5V25W
Working Mode	Remote control + Light control	Remote control + Light control	Remote control + Light control
LED Qty	75PCS/5054	90PCS/5054	126PCS/5054
Life Time ( H )	>30000hrs	>30000hrs	>30000hrs
Product Size(mm)	240*278*15	270*315*15	295*342*15
Battery Capacity	3.2V/10000MA	3.2V/15000MA	3.2V/20000MA
Installation Height	100W	200W	300W
Discharge Time	12-15hrs	12-15hrs	12-15hrs
Charge Time	6-8hrs	6-8hrs	6-8hrs
IP Rating	IP66	IP66	IP66
Working Temperature	-10° C∽+60℃	-10° C∽+60°C	-10° C∽+60℃
Solar Panel Size (mm)	350*290*15	450*350*15	530*350*15

